
1 永  田  咲  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 1 9.89 4.99 4.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.02 1.420 1 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 1 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

4.90 4.99

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.25 1.50 1.25

4.90

2 德  永  佳  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 10 9.38 4.28 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.05 1.051 0 2

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

4 1Lo+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.02 1.520 1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

4.20 4.28

Composition 1.20 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

5.10
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3 松永愛真ローズ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 8 8.61 4.21 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1Lo+1Lo 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

4.38 4.21

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 0.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.00 1.25 1.75

4.40

4 吉  崎  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 4 8.52 5.02 3.70 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

3 1T+1Lo+1T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

5.10 5.02

Composition 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

3.70

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 有  松  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 5 8.47 4.27 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1S+1Lo+1T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

4.20 4.27

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

4.20

6 吉  浦  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 9 8.27 4.27 4.20 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5

2 1S+1Lo+1T 1.30 -0.02 1.28-1 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -2

4.78 4.27

Composition 1.20 1.171.00 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.00 0.75 1.50

4.20

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 迎          蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 7.94 4.14 4.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.02 1.520 0 1

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

3 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

4.60 4.14

Composition 1.20 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

4.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 内  藤  かりん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 7 7.66 4.06 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2 1F+1T+1T 1.30 0.02 1.320 0 1

3 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1

4.00 4.06

Composition 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.000.75 0.75 1.50

3.60
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9 堤      彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本プレジールFSC 6 7.65 4.05 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1Lo 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1S+1Lo+1T 1.30 -0.02 1.280 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1

4.10 4.05

Composition 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

3.60

10 仲  西  夏  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 2 6.66 3.36 3.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F+1Lo<+1T < 1.30 -0.10 1.20-2 -2 -2

3 1F*+1T * 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3.50 3.36

Composition 1.20 0.921.00 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.830.75 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

3.30
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